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CENA OBCE KOPČANY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - Cena mladých talentov
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Kopčany, 17.5.2014

57
MISTERY 08451

06046 Kopčany Žrebčín1
Anna Vajčiová

Neznámy
Neznáma05

Kríženec   0  60,25   0,75Nikola ZAJÍČKOVÁ
 

24
GERA 08798

05273 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ2
Miroslava Hačundová06

J8 Anglický plnokrvník   0  63,4   2,4Miroslava HAČUNDOVÁ
 

16
GRANDE DAME 08696

06565 Kopčany Žrebčín3
Roman Tomeček14

D1 SVK TK   0  58,02   2,98Viktória TOMEČKOVÁ
 

68
SIGMA-K 06084

06653 Bukovec Betty JK4
SUELIN, spol. s r.o.

Sírius 534 s.v.
Grandiosa 21916

D3 CZE TK   0  57,79   3,21Adela CHALKOVÁ
 

29
ČOKOLÁDA 08537

N Kopčany Žrebčín5 Y1   0  52,34   8,66Nika ACKERLOVÁ
 

55
SILVER BLACK 08001

05613 Nitra SPU Slávia6
B.Kopčan

Chanel 5 4552
Kapucino 288 VS 153106

J5 SVK TK   0  47,34  13,66Martina KOPČANOVÁ
 

60
PRINC DANCER CZE

CZE CZE7   4  63,84   2,84Sára GALUŠKOVÁ
 

20
RAB N

06613 Trenčín Stallion8
Ing.Dr.Pavel Mikuláš

Cassilius 2765 21005
Novela 3163

SVK TK   4  56,56   4,44Daniela ANTALOVÁ
 

58
AMÉLIE CZE

CZE CZE9   5  64,43   3,43Denisa DOMESOVÁ
 

65
SULIKA 08538

06655 Bukovec Betty JK10
SUELIN, spol. s r.o.09

D0 Moravský teplokrvník  23 120,63  59,63Laura RIŠKOVÁ
 

15
SAIMON 07072

06566 Kopčany Žrebčín11
Marcel Ondráš

Quido 2258
Sheila VS 113309

SVK TK  26 127,6  66,6Zlatica ONDRÁŠOVÁ
 

18
GALOP 05249

02063 Kopčany Žrebčín12
15

 vyl.Katarína MATULÍKOVÁ
 

66
WIZBY (F XXVII-27) 08894

06654 Bukovec Betty JK12
SUELIN, spol. s r.o.04

D4 Furioso  vyl.Alica HMIRÁKOVÁ
 

69
PHOEBE 08836

05485 Nitra MATS12
05

 vyl.Lucia DROBNÁ
 

33
ARMANDO BI 08622

05100 Bratislava Karpatia12
Miroslava Baďurová

Roi Estate (IRL)
Algebra (CZE)06

J7 Anglický plnokrvník  vyl.Veronika VAVŘÍKOVÁ
 

54
TISCA 08888

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M.12
07

Y0  vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ
 

17
SANTHANO 08276

02063 Kopčany Žrebčín12
Žrebčín Kopčany

Silver Stone 3725
Magestria06

SVK TK  vyl.Katarína MATULÍKOVÁ
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CENA OBCE KOPČANY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok do 90 cm Cena Žreb čína Kop čany
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Kopčany, 17.5.2014

68
SIGMA-K 06084

06653 Bukovec Betty JK1
SUELIN, spol. s r.o.

Sírius 534 s.v.
Grandiosa 21916

D3 CZE TK   0  60,76   0,24Adela CHALKOVÁ
 

57
MISTERY 08451

06046 Kopčany Žrebčín2
Anna Vajčiová

Neznámy
Neznáma05

Kríženec   0  60,06   0,94Nikola ZAJÍČKOVÁ
 

34
TEMPEL WIND 08165

05409 Bratislava Karpatia3
Ina Bečková10

D4 Anglický plnokrvník   0  58,97   2,03Barbora SÝKOROVÁ
 

22
PENNY 08172

05817 Jakubov Záhoran TJ4
Sarah Vrabčeková

Zakinthos (IRL)
Pipa (GBR)08

J7 Anglický plnokrvník   0  58,59   2,41Sára VRABČEKOVÁ
 

16
GRANDE DAME 08696

06565 Kopčany Žrebčín5
Roman Tomeček14

D1 SVK TK   0  57,07   3,93Viktória TOMEČKOVÁ
 

32
HONEY OF PAIN 08524

02508 Dubovce PD6
PD Dubovce05

Kríženec   0  56,25   4,75Michal KRIŽOVIČ
 

31
BOTA AI 08339

02508 Dubovce PD7
PD Dubovce

Almaz (ROU)
Bazilika (USR)10

Anglický plnokrvník   0  52,55   8,45Michal KRIŽOVIČ
 

70
ŠÁRKA 2 08154

05802 Kopčany Žrebčín8
Ján Vajčí

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Šarika 362806

Kríženec   0  51,99   9,01Ján VAJČI
 

55
SILVER BLACK 08001

05613 Nitra SPU Slávia9
B.Kopčan

Chanel 5 4552
Kapucino 288 VS 153106

J5 SVK TK   0  44,66  16,34Martina KOPČANOVÁ
 

61
DEWOR CZE

CZE CZE10   4  60,3   0,7Taťána GALUŠKOVÁ
 

63
RÁZUS CZE

CZE CZE11   4  62,66   1,66Anna KREJČÍKOVÁ
 

24
GERA 08798

05273 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ12
Miroslava Hačundová06

J8 Anglický plnokrvník   4  62,95   1,95Miroslava HAČUNDOVÁ
 

67
FÁBIA N

06654 Bukovec Betty JK13 D4   4  56,25   4,75Alica HMIRÁKOVÁ
 

64
VÍŤAZ 08536

05061 Bukovec Betty JK14
06

  4  55,27   5,73Marek MIKEŠ
 

59
TAURUS CZE

CZE CZE15   4  52,58   8,42Denisa DOMESOVÁ
 

29
ČOKOLÁDA 08537

N Kopčany Žrebčín16 Y1   4  51,71   9,29Nika ACKERLOVÁ
 

58
AMÉLIE CZE

CZE CZE17   4  51,52   9,48Denisa DOMESOVÁ
 

41
SCARLET 08344

04876 Trnava Femini Team18
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Wilson 2950
Sany 317205

J6 SVK TK   5  66,13   5,13Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

60
PRINC DANCER CZE

CZE CZE19   8  60   1Sára GALUŠKOVÁ
 

6
SIRIUS 5 08371

05614 Motešice Bajčík20
Štefan Bajčík

Simplex 431311319903
Esprit-SB 327271112305

D4 Hannoveraner  14  77,6  16,6Agáta BAJČÍKOVÁ
 

15
SAIMON 07072

06566 Kopčany Žrebčín21
Marcel Ondráš

Quido 2258
Sheila VS 113309

SVK TK  20 102,11  41,11Zlatica ONDRÁŠOVÁ
 

53
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M.22
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839510

Y0 AUT TK  23 113,06  52,06Denisa MASÁROVÁ
 

45
ATHEA 08347

03692 Trnava Femini Team23
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Campbel 2947
Atlanta 3760 220147805

SVK TK  24  76,71  15,71Barbora GRÚZOVÁ
 

69
PHOEBE 08836

05485 Nitra MATS24
05

 28 103,9  42,9Lucia DROBNÁ
 

54
TISCA 08888

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M.25
07

Y0  vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ
 

14
ČERTICA 05392

03804 N.Mesto n/V Agronovaz25
Agronovaz N.Mesto n/V.

Nicky's Rock (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)15

Závodisko BA (A1/1)  vyl.Lenka FEREJOVÁ
 

33
ARMANDO BI 08622

05100 Bratislava Karpatia25
Miroslava Baďurová

Roi Estate (IRL)
Algebra (CZE)06

J7 Anglický plnokrvník  vyl.Veronika VAVŘÍKOVÁ
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CENA OBCE KOPČANY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z - Cena Žreb čína Kobylany
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Kopčany, 17.5.2014

36
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Trnava Femini Team1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317209

SVK TK   0   0  22,32Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

23
DARIUS 3 07582

05817 Jakubov Záhoran TJ2
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 19510

J7 HUN TK   0   0  25,23Sára VRABČEKOVÁ
 

52
RESKÁTOR 02692

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ3
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72325

J6   0   0  28,36Soňa BOOROVÁ
 

43
BABUĽKA 08327

04544 Trnava Femini Team4
Agropatner Plav.Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Burggräfin 324206

Y0 SVK TK   0   0  28,93Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
 

1
GRAND-D 08810

05652 Motešice TJF5
Arte Vetro, spol. s r.o.07

J6 CZE TK   0   0  28,98Monika OSVALDOVÁ
 

61
DEWOR CZE

CZE CZE6   0   0  29,07Taťána GALUŠKOVÁ
 

41
SCARLET 08344

04876 Trnava Femini Team7
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Wilson 2950
Sany 317205

J6 SVK TK   0   0  30,97Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

20
RAB N

06613 Trenčín Stallion8
Ing.Dr.Pavel Mikuláš

Cassilius 2765 21005
Novela 3163

SVK TK   0   0  31,84Daniela ANTALOVÁ
 

22
PENNY 08172

05817 Jakubov Záhoran TJ9
Sarah Vrabčeková

Zakinthos (IRL)
Pipa (GBR)08

J7 Anglický plnokrvník   0   4  20,83Sára VRABČEKOVÁ
 

70
ŠÁRKA 2 08154

05802 Kopčany Žrebčín10
Ján Vajčí

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Šarika 362806

Kríženec   0   4  25,72Ján VAJČI
 

26
MERCEDES 3 08452

05651 Trenčín Stallion11
Štefan Bohuš05

J5 SVK TK   0   4  26,34Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ
 

72
DUVIVIER 05923

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK12
Jozef Špak

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114011

SVK TK   0   4  26,55Jozef ŠPAK
 

3
VALERIAN 08530

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská13
MUDr.Danica Marečková07

J6 SVK TK   2  63,13Jozef MAREČEK
 

44
SISTER OF MERCY 07325

04056 Trnava Femini Team14
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Dark Marble (GBR)
Savaja (GER)08

Anglický plnokrvník   4  41,41Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ
 

42
OFELIA 08351

04876 Trnava Femini Team15
Cormet, spol. s r.o.

Wilson 2950
Ornela A1/105

J6 SVK TK   4  50,17Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

9
ANCARAS 08369

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská16
Ondrej Vranka

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220306

Hannoveraner   4  53,91Ondrej VRANKA
 

64
VÍŤAZ 08536

05061 Bukovec Betty JK17
06

  4  54,03Marek MIKEŠ
 

35
GALACIA 08348

03694 Trnava Femini Team18
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Campbel 2947
Granada R 331310710205

SVK TK   4  54,6Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

59
TAURUS CZE

CZE CZE19   4  57,76Denisa DOMESOVÁ
 

48
PANDORA 2 08346

03691 Trnava Femini Team20
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Wilson 2950
Pjalle 324405

SVK TK   4  57,77Simona JÁNOŠOVÁ
 

62
ROLLEX CZE

CZE CZE21   4  58,61Taťána GALUŠKOVÁ
 

32
HONEY OF PAIN 08524

02508 Dubovce PD22
PD Dubovce05

Kríženec   5  61,28Michal KRIŽOVIČ
 

51
SANDRO 04981

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ23
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293615

J6 SVK TK   5  61,66Soňa BOOROVÁ
 

38
NAGOJA 07415

04546 Trnava Femini Team24
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Anchorage 2807 31698
Nikita 243107

J8 Kríženec   6  64,47Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

53
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M.25
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839510

Y0 AUT TK   7  68,1Denisa MASÁROVÁ
 

63
RÁZUS CZE

CZE CZE26   8  52,76Anna KREJČÍKOVÁ
 

34
TEMPEL WIND 08165

05409 Bratislava Karpatia27
Ina Bečková10

D4 Anglický plnokrvník   8  55,24Barbora SÝKOROVÁ
 

6
SIRIUS 5 08371

05614 Motešice Bajčík28
Štefan Bajčík

Simplex 431311319903
Esprit-SB 327271112305

D4 Hannoveraner   9  62,97Agáta BAJČÍKOVÁ
 

21
CORLEONE-B 07334

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK29
Júlia Virágová

Corleograf 984  2100
Vatra 68/465 001226809

CZE TK  14  82,75Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ
 

31
BOTA AI 08339

02508 Dubovce PD30
PD Dubovce

Almaz (ROU)
Bazilika (USR)10

Anglický plnokrvník  16  72,49Michal KRIŽOVIČ
 

45
ATHEA 08347

03692 Trnava Femini Team31
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Campbel 2947
Atlanta 3760 220147805

SVK TK  16  73,51Barbora GRÚZOVÁ
 

30
GRANDUS 05920

05317 Dubovce PD32
PD Dubovce

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328719

Oldenburger  vyl.Katarína ONDRUŠOVÁ
 

14
ČERTICA 05392

03804 N.Mesto n/V Agronovaz32
Agronovaz N.Mesto n/V.

Nicky's Rock (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)15

Závodisko BA (A1/1)  vyl.Lenka FEREJOVÁ
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CENA OBCE KOPČANY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZL -  Cena Obce Kop čany
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
240 EUR

Kopčany, 17.5.2014

37
CASIOPEA 06594

03694 Trnava Femini Team1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324509

SVK TK   0   0  33,01Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
80 EUR

25
MORGANA 07566

05651 Trenčín Stallion2
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311709

J5 SVK TK   0   4  32,54Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ
60 EUR

35
GALACIA 08348

03694 Trnava Femini Team3
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Campbel 2947
Granada R 331310710205

SVK TK   0   4  32,59Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
50 EUR

40
KEYSY 06860

04546 Trnava Femini Team4
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Corrado II 969 21032
Fee 67002139409

J8 SVK TK   0   4  32,98Lucia AMBROVÁ
30 EUR

28
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 Motešice TJF5
Dušana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 4209

J8 Furioso (North Star   0   4  36,57Simon HLOCKÝ
20 EUR

7
FIESTA 08370

01516 Motešice Bajčík6
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 369405

SVK TK   0   4  37,9Štefan BAJČÍK
 

73
SECURITY CZE

CZE CZE7   0   8  30,97Taťány GALUŠKOVÁ
 

26
MERCEDES 3 08452

05651 Trenčín Stallion8
Štefan Bohuš05

J5 SVK TK   0   8  33,28Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ
 

62
ROLLEX CZE

CZE CZE9   0   8  34,3Taťána GALUŠKOVÁ
 

51
SANDRO 04981

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ10
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293615

J6 SVK TK   0   8  39,1Soňa BOOROVÁ
 

49
GUCCI 08091

04065 Trnava Femini Team11
Michal Skotnický

Quality 210210999
Kyra-Belle 33073019108

Oldenburger   4  57,54Michal SKOTNICKÝ
 

8
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice Bajčík12
Štefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162207

SVK TK   4  58,37Štefan BAJČÍK
 

36
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Trnava Femini Team13
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317209

SVK TK   4  58,78Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

19
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team13
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda10

Y0 Furioso (XXV-15)   4  58,78Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

48
PANDORA 2 08346

03691 Trnava Femini Team15
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Wilson 2950
Pjalle 324405

SVK TK   4  63,55Simona JÁNOŠOVÁ
 

52
RESKÁTOR 02692

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ16
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72325

J6   4  63,98Soňa BOOROVÁ
 

43
BABUĽKA 08327

04544 Trnava Femini Team17
Agropatner Plav.Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Burggräfin 324206

Y0 SVK TK   5  67,72Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
 

38
NAGOJA 07415

04546 Trnava Femini Team18
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Anchorage 2807 31698
Nikita 243107

J8 Kríženec   6  70,71Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

21
CORLEONE-B 07334

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK19
Júlia Virágová

Corleograf 984  2100
Vatra 68/465 001226809

CZE TK   6  72,13Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ
 

12
ROTUNDA 07323

05423 Kuzmice JŠ20
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87813

J6 SVK TK   8  56,5Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ
 

42
OFELIA 08351

04876 Trnava Femini Team21
Cormet, spol. s r.o.

Wilson 2950
Ornela A1/105

J6 SVK TK   8  59,38Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

9
ANCARAS 08369

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská22
Ondrej Vranka

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220306

Hannoveraner   8  59,41Ondrej VRANKA
 

4
LARES 08137

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská23
MUDr.Danica Marečková

Lordano 1072
Lenox 53/48407

J6 SVK TK   8  63,02Jozef MAREČEK
 

72
DUVIVIER 05923

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK24
Jozef Špak

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114011

SVK TK   8  63,63Jozef ŠPAK
 

44
SISTER OF MERCY 07325

04056 Trnava Femini Team25
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Dark Marble (GBR)
Savaja (GER)08

Anglický plnokrvník  12  53,32Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ
 

71
KARMEL 2 07140

02037 Poprad Freestyle26
Matúš Smandra

Quality Star 4546 48
Ketty VS 020608

SVK TK  14  73,33Matúš SMANDRA
 

2
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF27
Roman Gunár

Cantus-T 737 s.v.
Nebe xx10

Y9 CZE TK  15  91,01Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ
 

27
VLNKA 07460

05149 Motešice TJF28
Slavomír Magál

Blueridge Dancer (IR
Vinica (CZE)11

J8 Anglický plnokrvník  16  59,9Simon HLOCKÝ
 

3
VALERIAN 08530

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská29
MUDr.Danica Marečková07

J6 SVK TK  22  71,86Jozef MAREČEK
 

13
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

05423 Kuzmice JŠ30
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17006

J6 Furioso  24  94,33Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ
 

56
RUMBA 07747

05485 Nitra MATS31
Marián Žucha

Radegast Kubišta 897
Sally 74/4209

SVK TK  vyl.Lucia DROBNÁ
 

30
GRANDUS 05920

05317 Dubovce PD31
PD Dubovce

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328719

Oldenburger  vyl.Katarína ONDRUŠOVÁ
 

*rf /Súťaž č.4 19.5.2014 18:11:58 1Str:



CENA OBCE KOPČANY

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok L - Cena Sponzorov
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
300 EUR

Kopčany, 17.5.2014

8
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice Bajčík1
Štefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162207

SVK TK   0   8  37,72Štefan BAJČÍK
90 EUR

37
CASIOPEA 06594

03694 Trnava Femini Team2
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Cassandra 324509

SVK TK   0   8  41,52Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
70 EUR

73
SECURITY CZE

CZE CZE3   4  58,81Taťány GALUŠKOVÁ
60 EUR

40
KEYSY 06860

04546 Trnava Femini Team4
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Corrado II 969 21032
Fee 67002139409

J8 SVK TK   4  60,25Lucia AMBROVÁ
50 EUR

7
FIESTA 08370

01516 Motešice Bajčík5
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 369405

SVK TK   4  61,95Štefan BAJČÍK
30 EUR

28
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 Motešice TJF6
Dušana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 4209

J8 Furioso (North Star   4  75,11Simon HLOCKÝ
 

4
LARES 08137

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská7
MUDr.Danica Marečková

Lordano 1072
Lenox 53/48407

J6 SVK TK   8  64,8Jozef MAREČEK
 

2
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF8
Roman Gunár

Cantus-T 737 s.v.
Nebe xx10

Y9 CZE TK   8  68,32Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ
 

25
MORGANA 07566

05651 Trenčín Stallion9
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311709

J5 SVK TK  12  57,32Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ
 

49
GUCCI 08091

04065 Trnava Femini Team10
Michal Skotnický

Quality 210210999
Kyra-Belle 33073019108

Oldenburger  12  63,96Michal SKOTNICKÝ
 

19
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team11
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda10

Y0 Furioso (XXV-15)  12  88,87Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

27
VLNKA 07460

05149 Motešice TJF12
Slavomír Magál

Blueridge Dancer (IR
Vinica (CZE)11

J8 Anglický plnokrvník  20  71,82Simon HLOCKÝ
 

11
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

04021 Kuzmice JŠ13
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17006

Furioso  33  95,85Ján ZUBAJ
 

10
ROTUNDA 07323

04021 Kuzmice JŠ14
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87813

SVK TK  vyl.Ján ZUBAJ
 

56
RUMBA 07747

05485 Nitra MATS14
Marián Žucha

Radegast Kubišta 897
Sally 74/4209

SVK TK  vyl.Lucia DROBNÁ
 

1
GRAND-D 08810

05652 Motešice TJF14
Arte Vetro, spol. s r.o.07

J6 CZE TK  vyl.Monika OSVALDOVÁ
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